
Motorsports Festival 

Racemandu  

Sincere Citizens Motor Rally

Nepal Road Racing Championship 

Sim Racing Series 

College to Karts Talent 

National Autocross Competition 

National Auto Gymkhana Trophy 

Power to Power Steering 

Girls on the Track- Racenari  

Trans-Himalayan Adventure 

Stunt Battle Extreme 

Explore the Track 

Himalayan Water Sports Festival 

Fly to Nepal Drive in Nepal 

Crossmandu / Enduro 

Pokhara Quad Bike Series 

Motoring Academy

Public Transport Strengthen Program

Star Rating Schools

Youth for Safe & Sustainable Mobility

Safety & Technical Equipment Purchase

Marshal & Athlete Training  

 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Himalayan Motorland

Kathmandu

Kathmandu / Biratnagar

KTM, Chitwan, PRK

Kathmandu

Himalayan Motorland / BRT

Hetauda

Bharatpur / Biratnagar

Kathmandu

Kathmandu

Kathmandu - Jomsom

Bhaktapur

----------

Kulekhani

----------

Pokhara

Pokhara

Kathmandu

Bharatpur

Dhulikhel / Lalitpur

Nation Wide

Racing Circuit

8 Trainings in Nation Wide   

DEC

APRIL

MAY / SEPT

FEB / MAY / OCT

FEB / MAY / AUG / NOV

JAN / APRIL / JUL / OCT

MARCH / AUG 

FEB / MARCH

MARCH 

MARCH

MAY

JAN

----------

APRIL

----------

APRIL

FEB

---------- 

2081-04 to 2081-12

202081-04 to 2081-09

202081-04 to 2081-12

2081-04 to 2082-03

2081-04 to 2082-03

Working Group /Bagmati Province Asso.

Motoverse Sports Club / Motoring Nepal

Victory Ventures / Tourmandu Nepal

Motor Sports Nepal Club

Esports Commission / Motoring Nepal 

Kathmandu University / Motoring Nepal

Motoverse Sports Club / NMSC

Bagmati Province Association.

Women in Motoring / Tourmandu Nepal

WIMA Nepal / Motoring Nepal

Motoverse Sports Club / Tourmandu Nepal

Hidden Action / Motorcycling Commission.

Related Commission. & Association

Watersports Comms. / Apline Sports Fed.

Tourmandu Nepal / Corporate

Gandaki Automobile Assoc.

Quad Bike Comms / Starke Automobiles

Working group / Secretariat / Commission

Bharatpur Metropitian city

Nasa Foundation / Dhulikhel & Lalitpur MU

Nasa Nepal / Youth of Road Safety in Nepal

NASA Nepal / FIA Sports Development Grant

Marshal & Training Comission 

Bagmati Sports Development Council 

National Sports Council

Nepal Toursim Board

Related District Sports Dev. Committee

Kathmandu Sports Dev. Committee

Kavre District Sports Dev. Committee

Bagmati Sports Development Council 

NSC / Bharatpur Metropolitan City 

National Sports Council 

District Sports Development Committee

Nepal Toursim Board / GPSC / NSC

Bhaktapur District Sports Dev. Committee

FIA & FIM Aisa pascific / FMSCI / MSS / CMSC

Bagmati Sports Development Council

FIA / FIM & Related Federation

Gandaki Province Sports Council (GPSC)

Pokhara Metropolitan City / GPSC

FIA / FIM / Corporate Partners

Province Transport Ministry / Bhatarpur Metro

Department of Road / AIP Foundation / iRAP

Youth Council Bagmati Transport Ministry

FIA , NSC & homologated Compaines 

National Sports Council & Provincial Sports Council 

NEPAL AUTOMOBILES’ ASSCOATION PURPOSED PROGRAM 2024-2025


