

## **NEPAL AUTOMOBILES' ASSCOATION PURPOSED PROGRAM 2024-2025**

S.N.	Event	Org / Management	Affiliation / Approval	Location	Month
1.	Motorsports Festival	Working Group /Bagmati Province Asso.	Bagmati Sports Development Council	Himalayan Motorland	DEC
2.	Racemandu	Motoverse Sports Club / Motoring Nepal	National Sports Council	Kathmandu	APRIL
З.	Sincere Citizens Motor Rally	Victory Ventures / Tourmandu Nepal	Nepal Toursim Board	Kathmandu / Biratnagar	MAY / SEPT
4.	Nepal Road Racing Championship	Motor Sports Nepal Club	Related District Sports Dev. Committee	KTM, Chitwan, PRK	FEB / MAY / OCT
5.	Sim Racing Series	Esports Commission / Motoring Nepal	Kathmandu Sports Dev. Committee	Kathmandu	FEB / MAY / AUG / NOV
6.	College to Karts Talent	Kathmandu University / Motoring Nepal	Kavre District Sports Dev. Committee	Himalayan Motorland / BRT	JAN / APRIL / JUL / OCT
7.	National Autocross Competition	Motoverse Sports Club / NMSC	Bagmati Sports Development Council	Hetauda	MARCH / AUG
8.	National Auto Gymkhana Trophy	Bagmati Province Association.	NSC / Bharatpur Metropolitan City	Bharatpur / Biratnagar	FEB / MARCH
9.	Power to Power Steering	Women in Motoring / Tourmandu Nepal	National Sports Council	Kathmandu	MARCH
10.	Girls on the Track- Racenari	WIMA Nepal / Motoring Nepal	District Sports Development Committee	Kathmandu	MARCH
11.	Trans-Himalayan Adventure	Motoverse Sports Club / Tourmandu Nepal	Nepal Toursim Board / GPSC / NSC	Kathmandu - Jomsom	MAY
12.	Stunt Battle Extreme	Hidden Action / Motorcycling Commission.	Bhaktapur District Sports Dev. Committee	Bhaktapur	JAN
13.	Explore the Track	Related Commission. & Association	FIA & FIM Aisa pascific / FMSCI / MSS / CMSC		
14.	Himalayan Water Sports Festival	Watersports Comms. / Apline Sports Fed.	Bagmati Sports Development Council	Kulekhani	APRIL
15.	Fly to Nepal Drive in Nepal	Tourmandu Nepal / Corporate	FIA / FIM & Related Federation		
16.	Crossmandu / Enduro	Gandaki Automobile Assoc.	Gandaki Province Sports Council (GPSC)	Pokhara	APRIL
17.	Pokhara Quad Bike Series	Quad Bike Comms / Starke Automobiles	Pokhara Metropolitan City / GPSC	Pokhara	FEB
18.	Motoring Academy	Working group / Secretariat / Commission	FIA / FIM / Corporate Partners	Kathmandu	
19.	Public Transport Strengthen Program	Bharatpur Metropitian city	Province Transport Ministry / Bhatarpur Metro	Bharatpur	2081-04 to 2081-12
20.	Star Rating Schools	Nasa Foundation / Dhulikhel & Lalitpur MU	Department of Road / AIP Foundation / iRAP	Dhulikhel / Lalitpur	202081-04 to 2081-09
21.	Youth for Safe & Sustainable Mobility	Nasa Nepal / Youth of Road Safety in Nepal	Youth Council Bagmati Transport Ministry	Nation Wide	202081-04 to 2081-12
22.	Safety & Technical Equipment Purchase	NASA Nepal / FIA Sports Development Grant	FIA , NSC & homologated Compaines	Racing Circuit	2081-04 to 2082-03
23.	Marshal & Athlete Training	Marshal & Training Comission	National Sports Council & Provincial Sports Council	8 Trainings in Nation Wide	2081-04 to 2082-03

Sports not listed above will be organized by their respective Association, Clubs and Partner organizations. Road safety, mobility, and tourism activities are excluded from this list and will be managed by NASA Foundation, Motoring Nepal, and Tourmandu Nepal. Event registration fees will comply with financial regulations.

nasanepal08@gmail.com | www.nasanepal.org.np Secretariat: Satdobato, Lalitpur, Nepal | Tel: +977 01 5915470

